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2018 Bloomfield Junior High Girls Basketball Schedule

Bloomfield, Missouri - The 2018 Bloomfield Junior High School girls basketball schedule
has been released. Their first four regular season games will be played away along with
the East Carter Tournament. Thelir first game will be September 25th hosting Oak Ridge.

Games begin at 6:00 p.m.

2018 Bloomfield JR Girls Basketball Schedule

DATE
9/10/18
9/11/18
9/14-15/18
9/21/18
9/24/18
9/25/18
9/28/18

OPPONENT LOCATION
PUXICO AWAY
ADVANCE AWAY

EAST CARTER TOURNAMENT EAST CARTER

WOODLAND AWAY
ORAN AWAY
OAK RIDGE HOME
DELTA HOME

TBA
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10/1/18 MALDEN HOME

10/4/18 NEELYVILLE AWAY
10/5/18 HOLCOMB AWAY
10/8/18 GREENVILLE HOME
10/11/18 TWIN RIVERS HOME
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