## **Sports**

TOP

# 2018 Bloomfield Junior High Girls Basketball Schedule

AUGUST 02ND 2018 BY DEE LOFLIN

### 2018 Bloomfield Junior High Girls Basketball Schedule

Bloomfield, Missouri - The 2018 Bloomfield Junior High School girls basketball schedule has been released. Their first four regular season games will be played away along with the East Carter Tournament. Their first game will be September 25th hosting Oak Ridge.

Games begin at 6:00 p.m.

#### 2018 Bloomfield JR Girls Basketball Schedule

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION		
9/10/18	PUXICO	AWAY		
9/11/18	ADVANCE	AWAY		
9/14-15/18	EAST CARTER TO	URNAMENT	EAST CARTER	TBA
9/21/18	WOODLAND	AWAY		
9/24/18	ORAN	AWAY		
9/25/18	OAK RIDGE	HOME		
9/28/18	DELTA	HOME		

10/1/18	MALDEN	HOME
10/4/18	NEELYVILLE	AWAY
10/5/18	HOLCOMB	AWAY
10/8/18	GREENVILLE	HOME
10/11/18	TWIN RIVERS	HOME

LAST UPDATED ON AUGUST 02ND 2018 BY DEE LOFLIN

https://show metimes.com/Blogpost/vas 4/2018-Bloom field-Junior-High-Girls-Basketball-Schedule and the state of the stat

Go to post

More from ShowMe Times:

## **ShowMe Gold Sponsors**